LA BOMBONIERA
FURBBALLTURNIER

Presenter: LA BOMBONIERA
Date: 15.08.2020, Start: 08:00

Event Location: LAC Sportplatz, Baumgasse 87, 1030 Wien
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Participants

1| FC Wewalka

Bamberger Amigos

FC Radoor

Barcelona B

Post Bus OBB

FC Flucht nach Vorn

Sarallah

a|lbh|lw]|N

FC Quattro Formaggi

Vienna Pirates

11 | FC Red Eagles

Energie Kopfnuss

12 | Cafe Bar Laby

FC Vollsuff

17

13 | Musiad Avusturya

FC Kukaruz

18

14| Bosphorus United

FC Albania

19

15| Genc United

Adut Grill

20

Gurman&Co Grill House FC Sparta

21| FC Absturz 26 | Shahid Nasim
22 | FC Valahia 27 | FC Nignags

23| Taxler 28 | Fussball Gods
24 | Kroatien Wien 29 [ Alperen Ocaklari
25 [ FC Wahdad 30 [ FC Hungary

3

iy

KSC Kaukasus

36

32 | Polnische Kickers Wien

FC Besian

37

33| SC Young Stars

FC Polska Wien

38

34 | Gamestation 1150

1200

39

35| FC Adamovic

KSV FC Bambi

40

F6-United

Live Results

Made with passion by tournej



Preliminary Round

LA BOMBONIERA
FURBBALLTURNIER

101 08:00 |A |FCWewalka FC Quattro Formaggi 0 3 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
22 08:00 |A [Bamberger Amigos Barcelona B 1 0 1. | FC Quattro Formaggi 7: 4 3 9
311 08:12 |B |FC Radoor Energie Kopfnuss 2 0 2. | Bamberger Amigos 7: 2 5 9
4 |2 08:12 |[B |Post Bus OBB Sarallah 2 1 3.| FC Flucht nach Vorn 5: 7 -2 6
511 08:24 |C [FC Red Eagles Genc United 0 0 4. | FC Wewalka 2: 9| -7 3
6 |2 08:24 |C |Cafe Bar Laby Musiad Avusturya 1 3 5.|Barcelona B 6: 5 1 3
711 08:36 | D |FC Vollsuff Gurman&Co Grill House | 0 2

82| 0836 [D [FCKukaruz FC Albania 0:3 [ eows ]
911 08:48 |E [FC Absturz FC Wahdad 0 3 Pl Participant GD | Pts
10| 2 08:48 |E |FC Valahia Taxler 1 0 1. Vienna Pirates 8: 2 6 10
11 (1 09:00 |F [Shahid Nasim FC Hungary 0 0 2. | Post Bus OBB 8: 5 3 9
12| 2 09:00 |F [FC Nignags Fussball Gods 3 0 3. [ Sarallah 7: 4 3 6
13(1 09:12 |G |KSC Kaukasus FC Adamovic 0 1 4.| FC Radoor 5: 6| -1 4
14| 2 09:12 |G [Polnische Kickers Wien | SC Young Stars 0 : 4 5. | Energie Kopfnuss 0:11] -11 0
15 (1 09:24 H [ FC Besian F6-United

6] 2| os24 |r [FoPoskawien 1200 1| T
1711 09:36 |A | FC Flucht nach Vorn FC Wewalka 2:0 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
181 2 09:36 |A |BarcelonaB FC Quattro Formaggi 4 : 0 1. | Musiad Avusturya 11 3 8 10
19 (1 09:48 |B [Vienna Pirates FC Radoor 1 1 2. | Cafe Bar Laby 9: 3 6 9
20| 2 09:48 |B [Sarallah Energie Kopfnuss 3 0 3. | Genc United 4 : 3 1 5
2111 10:00 [C |Bosphorus United FC Red Eagles 0 3 4. | FC Red Eagles 4. 7| -3 4
22| 2 10:00 [C [|Musiad Avusturya Genc United 1 1 5. | Bosphorus United 0:12] 12 0
23| 1 10:12 (D [Adut Grill FC Vollsuff 5:0

24 ( 2 10:12 [D |FC Albania Gurman&Co Grill House | 1 1 _
2511 10:24 [E |Kroatien Wien FC Absturz 3 0 Pl Participant GD | Pts
26| 2 10:24 |E |Taxler FC Wahdad 1 0 1. | FC Albania 11 1 10 10
27 |1 10:36  [F | Alperen Ocaklari Shahid Nasim 0 : 2 2. | Adut Grill 11 1 10 9
28| 2 10:36 [F |Fussball Gods FC Hungary 0 : 3 3. Gurman&Co Grill House FCSp| 5 : 3 2 7
29| 1 10:48 G | Gamestation 1150 KSC Kaukasus 2 1 4. [ FC Kukaruz 2:10| -8 3
302 10:48 |G |SC Young Stars FC Adamovic 0 : 1 5. | FC Vollsuff 0:14] 14 0
311 11:00 [H [KSV FC Bambi FC Besian 3:0

2|2 o0 |n 1200 Fo Unite » |
33| 1 1112  |[A |FC Flucht nach Vorn Bamberger Amigos 0 : 2 Pl Participant GD [ Pts
34 (2 11:12 |A |Barcelona B FC Wewalka 0 :1 1. | FC Valahia 9: 0 9 12
35( 1 11:24 B |Vienna Pirates Post Bus OBB 2:0 2. | Kroatien Wien 8: 3 5 9
36| 2 11:24 B |Sarallah FC Radoor 2:0 3.| Taxler 4 : 4 0 6
3711 11:36 [C |Bosphorus United Cafe Bar Laby 0 : 3 4. | FC Wahdad 4: 6| 2 3
3812 11:36 [C |Musiad Avusturya FC Red Eagles 4 : 1 5.| FC Absturz 0:12] 12 0
391 11:48 [D [Adut Grill FC Kukaruz 5:0

40| 2 11:48 [D |FC Albania FC Vollsuff 6 : 0

4111 12:00 [E |Kroatien Wien FC Valahia 0:2

42 2 12:00 [E |Taxler FC Absturz 3:0

43| 1 1212 [F | Alperen Ocaklari FC Nignags 0 : 3

Made with passion by tournej



LA BOMBONIERA
FURBBALLTURNIER

44 1212 |F |Fussball Gods Shahid Nasim 0:3 [ eowr ]
45 12:24 |G | Gamestation 1150 Polnische Kickers Wien |5 : 0 Pl Participant GD | Pts
46 12:24 |G |SC Young Stars KSC Kaukasus 0: 2 1. | FC Nignags 10 @ 1 9 12
47 12:36 [H | KSV FC Bambi FC Polska Wien 4 : 0 2. | FC Hungary 6: 2 4 7
48 12:36  |H (1200 FC Besian 3:0 3.| Shahid Nasim 6: 3 3 7
49 12:48 [A |FC Quattro Formaggi FC Flucht nach Vorn 3:0 4. | Alperen Ocaklari 4. 8| -4 3
50 12:48 |[A |FC Wewalka Bamberger Amigos 1 : 4 5. | Fussball Gods 0:12] 12 0
51 13:00 B | Energie Kopfnuss Vienna Pirates 0:3

52 13:00 B | FC Radoor Post Bus OBB 2 3 _
53 13:12 [ C |Genc United Bosphorus United 3:0 PI Participant GD [ Pts
54 13:12 [C |FC Red Eagles Cafe Bar Laby 0 : 3 1. | Gamestation 1150 10 : 4 6 9
55 13:24 D |Gurman&Co Grill House | Adut Grill 0 1 2.| FC Adamovic 9: 3 6 9
56 13:24 |D [FC Vollsuff FC Kukaruz 0 1 3. | KSC Kaukasus 4: 3 1 6
57 13:36 [E |FC Wahdad Kroatien Wien 1 2 4.|SC Young Stars 7: 3 4 6
58 13:36 |E [FC Absturz FC Valahia 0:3 5. | Polnische Kickers Wien 0:17| 17 0
59 13:48 [F |FC Hungary Alperen Ocaklari 3 1

60 13:48 [F |Shahid Nasim FC Nignags 1 3 _
61 14:00 |G |FC Adamovic Gamestation 1150 0 3 Pl Participant GD | Pts
62 14:.00 |G [KSC Kaukasus Polnische Kickers Wien | 1 0 1.| KSV FC Bambi 11 : 0| 11 12
63 1412 |H |F6-United KSV FC Bambi 0 :3 2.11200 7: 2] 5 7
64 1412 |H |FC Besian FC Polska Wien 0 3 3.| FC Polska Wien 7: 5 2 7
65 14:24 |A | FC Flucht nach Vorn Barcelona B 3 2 4. |FC Besian 0: 9] 9 0
66 14:24 A |Bamberger Amigos FC Quattro Formaggi 0 1 4. | F6-United 0: 9| -9 0
67 14:36 B |Vienna Pirates Sarallah 2 1

68 14:36 B |Post Bus OBB Energie Kopfnuss 3 0

69 14:48 |[C |Bosphorus United Musiad Avusturya 0 3

70 14:48 |[C |Cafe Bar Laby Genc United 2 0

71 15:00 [D |Adut Grill FC Albania 0 1

72 15:00 [D |FC Kukaruz Gurman&Co Grill House |1 : 2

73 15:12 E [Kroatien Wien Taxler 3:0

74 15:12 |E |FC Valahia FC Wahdad 3:0

75 15:24 [F |Alperen Ocaklari Fussball Gods 3 0

76 15:24 F | FC Nignags FC Hungary 1 0

77 15:36 |G |Gamestation 1150 SC Young Stars 0 3

78 15:36 |G | Polnische Kickers Wien [ FC Adamovic 0 7

79 15:48 [H [KSV FC Bambi 1200 1 0

80 15:48 |H [FC Polska Wien F6-United 3 0

Made with passion by tournej




Final Round

16:03

16:03

16:15

16:15

16:27

16:27

16:39

16:39

16:51

16:51

17:03

17:03

17:15

17:15

1st Group A

FC Quattro Formaggi

1st Group C

Musiad Avusturya

1st Group D
FC Albania

1st Group B

Vienna Pirates

1st Group E
FC Valahia

1st Group G

Gamestation 1150

1st Group F

FC Nignags

1st Group H
KSV FC Bambi

Winner 5th Round of 16

FC Hungary

Winner 1st Round of 16

FC Quattro Formaggi

Winner 3rd Round of 16
Cafe Bar Laby

Winner 7th Round of 16

FC Nignags

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Gamestation 1150

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Cafe Bar Laby

LA BOMBONIERA
FURBBALLTURNIER

Final Round

2nd Group B
Post Bus OBB

2nd Group D
Adut Grill

2nd Group C
Cafe Bar Laby

2nd Group A

Bamberger Amigos

2nd Group F

FC Hungary

2nd Group H
1200

2nd Group E

Kroatien Wien

2nd Group G
FC Adamovic

Winner 6th Round of 16

Gamestation 1150

Winner 2nd Round of 16
Adut Grill

Winner 4th Round of 16

Vienna Pirates

Winner 8th Round of 16
KSV FC Bambi

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Adut Grill

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

KSV FC Bambi

1.

Adut Grill

Cafe Bar Laby

KSV FC Bambi

Rl I

Gamestation 1150

Made with passion by tournej




LA BOMBONIERA
FURBBALLTURNIER

Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal
9511 17:27 0 : 1 X
Gamestation 1150 KSV FC Bambi
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal
96 | 1 17:39 1:0
Adut Grill Cafe Bar Laby

Made with passion by tournej


http://www.tcpdf.org

